
DATE EVENT

JANUARY

Friday 26 January 2024 Australia Day Weekend Club Cruise

FEBRUARY 

Thursday 1 February 2024 Club Night

Friday 16 - Monday 19 February 2024 Monthly Club Cruise

MARCH 

Thursday 7 March 2024 Club Night

APRIL 

Thursday 4 April 2024 Club Night

Sunday 14 April 2024 Warri Cup APYC/WSC

Good Friday 29 March to Easter Monday 1 April 2024 Easter Cruising

MAY 

Thursday 2 May 2024 Club Night

Friday 17 - Monday 20 May 2024 Monthly Club Cruise

JUNE 

Tuesday 6 June 2024 Club Night

Friday 28 June - Monday 1 July Monthly Club Cruise

JULY

Tuesday 4 July 2024 Club Night

Sunday 14 July 2024 Round the Molles Yacht Race

26-28 July 2024 Cock of Gloucester (NQCYC/APYC/WSC)

AUGUST

Thursday 1 August 2024 Club Night

Thursday 8 - 15 August 2024 Airlie Race Week (WSC)

Friday 23 - Monday 26 August 2024 Monthly Club Cruise

SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday 5 September 2024 Club Night

Thursday 12 September Coral Coast Rally Registration Night

12-21 September 2024 Coral Coast Rally

OCTOBER 

Tuesday 3 October 2024 Club Night

Friday 25 - Monday 28 October 2024 Monthly Club Cruise

NOVEMBER

Tuesday 7 November 2024 Club Night

Friday 22 - Monday 25 November 2024 Monthly Club Cruise

DECEMBER 

Thursday 5 December 2024 Members Christmas Party

(Dates TBA) Christmas Cruise


